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#1 Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

LaneTeam

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 HHS

4 TWS
5 DHS

Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 DSHS

3 RA

scc
LHS
SJH
THS

N Oy U1

A NT
2:17.67
2:25.12

> >

2:15.62
2:12.86
1:57.70
2:06.98
2:14.54
2:16.32

= e > > >

#2 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

2025 SJPS HS Meet 4-10/18/2025

Meet Program - Morning

Heat 3 of3 Finals
1 Dubhe, Jordan

Becnel, Alyse
Cortez, Ashtyr
Rome, Bayla
Tregre, Baileig
Tregre, Brylei;
Boudreaux, Er
Cousins, Rilyn

0NN O U A WN

SO
JR
8
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR

RA
SJH
SJH
LHS
ScC
ScC
THS
DHS

#4 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

2:35.02
2:28.51
2:20.95
2:18.80
2:19.87
2:25.55
2:29.48
2:42.30

Heat 2 of2 Finals
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1:56.09 D1
2:16.94 D2
2:17.20 D3
2:35.99 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName

Yr

1 Vitrano, Lilliai SO THS 3:26.40
2 Siddiqui, Zoey TWS 2:56.20
3 Nguyen, Made JR THS 2:52.00
4 Cancella, Karn FR DHS 2:34.65
5 Weber, Brynn JR SCC 2:37.88
6 Prejean, Ellie] SO THS 2:55.31
7 Michell, Adelii 8 SCC 2:56.56
#6 Boys 200 Yard IM
2:15.28 D1
2:31.54 D3
2:36.06 D2
3:16.93 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time

LaneTeam Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of1 Finals
1 DSHS A 2:09.84
2 DHS A 1:59.08
3 SJH A 1:55.66
4 LHS A 1:45.02
5 ScC A 1:47.18
6 TWS A 1:56.74
7 THS A 2:09.70
8 HHS A NT
#3 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle
2:17.03 D1
2:30.54 D2
2:37.22 D3
2:45.00 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Heat 1 of3 Finals
Carter, Leah FR
Perkins, Layla
Rich, Laeryd C SO
Chauvin, Carle FR
Champagne, M
Cambe, Layla 8
Montes, Jazmi 8

t 2 of 3 Finals
Voisin, KajaT SO
Bordelon, Jaci SR
Martin, Sophi¢ FR
Troxclair, Isab  JR
Leblanc, Layni FR
McNulty, Moll FR
Renfro, Adelin FR
Melancon, Ma JR

He

O N UTE WNRG N U WN R

DHS NT
HHS NT
TWS NT
LHS NT
HHS NT
ScC NT
SJH NT
THS 3:20.00
RA 3:01.56
THS 2:51.55
ScC 2:45.24
ScC 2:45.34
ScC 2:56.25
TWS 3:14.70
THS 3:26.50

Heat 1 of3 Finals
Landry, Easto:

Henry, Brysen
Hernandez, Be
Kugler, Baylor
Elaal, Nour

Savoie, Elliot ]
Lawrence, Lar

t 2 of3 Finals
Krumholt, Bra

Luminais, Kipt
Easton, Charli
Ory, Harris
Badeaux, Colli
McClung, Cole
Latiolais, Kole
Martinez, Natl
t 3 of 3 Finals

Morvant, Mict
Rome, Landen
Benoit, Dakod
Scioneaux, Br:
Beber, Ryan
Bouler, Aidan
Kirklin, Austir
McClung, Luke

He

He

© N U WN R 0ONOUTE WNRG N U WN R

SO
FR
FR
SO
SO

SR

JR
SO
JR
SO

JR
SO
SO

SR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR

#5 Girls 200 Yard IM

LHS
DHS
DHS
scc
DSHS
HHS
DHS

LHS
LHS
TWS
scc
HHS
LHS
LHS
scc

SJH
SJH
SJH
SJH
ScC
DHS
SJH
LHS

NT
NT
NT
2:46.54
2:58.76
NT
NT

2:26.11
2:20.99
2:17.17
2:15.41
2:17.03
2:18.72
2:24.40
2:34.91

2:13.05
2:11.89
2:09.72
1:59.13
2:00.12
2:10.63
2:11.94
2:14.02

2:33.34 D1
2:48.64 D2
2:55.31 D3
3:03.54 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName

Yr

Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 McGinnis, Zoe

4 Schion, Scarle
5 Deville, Marla:

JR
FR
JR

TWS
THS
DHS

(@ T

AQUATIC CENTER

NT
3:37.67
NT

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 Tankersley, M SR

4 Murray, Kain FR
5 Wagner, Jacob SO

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Brock, Beaux FR

Babin, Andrev FR
Whites, Andre SR
Lasserre, Owe SO
Drummond, H FR
Bouler, Alexar FR
Outhouse, Ow FR

N O Ul W

DHS
DHS
DHS

RA
RA
TWS
DHS
TWS
DHS
THS

#7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

NT
NT
NT

3:01.82
2:42.66
2:30.75
2:20.98
2:28.46
2:32.48
2:53.51

28.03 D1
30.06 D3
30.30 D2
31.10 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName Yr

Heat 1of9 Finals
3 Bazile, Kylah 7
4 Terrazas, Kam FR
5 Rosa-Gomez,1 JR
Heat 2 of9 Finals
Meyer, Adi FR
Robichaux, Jos FR
Melancon, Ma JR
Vazquez Ojed: SR
Garofalo, Adily FR
Keller, Maggie
t 3 of9 Finals
Revish, Jayde FR
Voisin, Kaja T SO
Chavis, Kaitly1 SO
Vanderborne, FR
Lambert, Mad FR
Burnthorne, C
Harris, Shyant FR
Renfro, Adelin FR

He

O N U WNRS N U WN

SJH
DSHS
DHS

DSHS
THS
THS
THS
THS
HHS

DSHS
THS
DSHS
scc
LHS
HHS
THS
TWS

55.97
44.14
45.26

41.79
40.53
39.64
40.49
40.61
43.28

38.45
37.55
37.15
37.06
37.15
37.33
38.30
39.32
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Heat 4 (#7 Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

H

H

H

H

e

e

e

e

Smith, Emma
Bordelon, Jaci
Schmitt, Madi:
Rodriguez, Ka
Canyon, Aynsl
McDonald, Lol
Lacombe, Alay
Allison, Darvy

Walsh, Taylor
Bourgeois, Ka
McNulty, Moll
Michalopoulo:
Nguyen, Sophi
Levet, Kylie

Sanders, Abig:
Arnett, Emely

Becnel, Sydnie
Landry, Betha
Duhe, StevieLy
Entremont, At
Babin, Taylor
Fritsche, Aver
Detillier, Chlo
Neikirk, Zoe

Bellony Ho A ¢
Hymel, Mayse
Tassin, Megan
Brady, Molly

Matherne, My
Mangum, Ann
Mantilla, Mari
Mitchell, McKi

Folse, Kolby
Chauvin, Jade
Duhe, Taylor
Bourgeois, Ma
Folse, Kinley
McNulty, Sadi
Ortiz, Mckenzi
Roussel, Layni

O NOUT b WNRFPgg N0V WNRgg 0N UTE WNRg ©0NOULE WN PP OO0 UL W -

t 50f9 Finals

t 6 of 9 Finals

t 7 of 9 Finals

t 8 of 9 Finals

SO
SR
FR
SO
JR
FR
JR
SO

SR
FR

FR
SO
JR
FR

SO
FR
SO
SR
FR
JR
JR
JR

SO

JR
SR

JR
FR
FR

THS
RA
THS
DHS
THS
TWS
LHS
DSHS

HHS
RA
ScC
TWS
THS
ScC
DSHS
ScC

SJH
SJH
DHS
ScC
LHS
ScC
LHS
TWS

DSHS
LHS
scc
scc
LHS
DSHS
DHS
HHS

SJH
LHS
RA
LHS
SJH
scc
DHS
LHS

36.18
35.03
34.86
34.53
34.68
34.91
35.09
36.61

34.35
34.11
33.06
32.67
32.74
33.55
34.29
34.44

32.43
31.85
31.53
X31.28
31.38
31.79
32.17
32.64

31.09
30.79
30.70
30.65
30.68
30.75
30.80
31.14

30.34
30.31
30.12
29.83
29.96
30.21
30.32
30.39

2025 SJPS HS Meet 4-10/18/2025

Meet Program - Morning

Heat 9 of 9 Finals

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - Page 2

H

1 LaRose,Cami JR RA 29.59
2 Falkner, Gretc JR TWS 29.40
3 Brignac, Addis SO LHS 28.57
4 Galvez, Sofia JR RA 27.06
5 Hymel, Sadie JR LHS 28.22
6 Naquin, Ameli JR DHS 29.31
7 Weber, Ashtyr JR  SCC 29.58
8 Babin,Emma JR RA 29.77
#8 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle
23.48 D1
25.39 D3
26.17 D2
29.26 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of9 Finals
3 Wolters, Cylis SR TWS NT
4 Falcon-Villa, J¢ FR TWS NT
5 Whitney, Park FR LHS NT
Heat 2 of9 Finals
2 LeBoeuf, Drak JR THS 41.93
3 Ao,RyanT HHS 36.42
4 Troxler, Jace F HHS 35.50
5 Landry, Micah JR THS 36.05
6 Joshi, Aarush SO TWS 38.07
7 Avila Cedeno, SO DSHS NT
Heat 3 of9 Finals
1 Cranford, And FR DSHS 35.31
2 Hawkins, Kole SO DHS 34.43
3 Acosta,LeoL FR DHS 33.86
4 Boudreaux, As FR DSHS 32.84
5 Westbrook, Ct 8 SCC X33.20
6 Celestine, Gre; SO SJH 34.05
8 Diah, Zaire TWS 35.33
Heat 4 of 9 Finals
1 Dupas, Will SO DSHS 32.17
2 Hale, Hunter 8 SCC X32.09
3 Baugh, Logan HHS 31.16
4 Nguyen, Elijah FR THS 30.87
5 Inness, Keith 8 SJH 31.11
6 Alexander, Iar JR SCC 31.36
7 Boudwin, Mat SO LHS 32.10
8 White, Joseph FR THS 32.73
Heat 5o0f9 Finals
1 Scioneaux,Pai 8 SJH 30.68
2 Schwilke, Mad TWS 30.34
3 Arceneaux, Dr FR SCC 30.14
4 Martinez, Vinc FR THS 30.11
5 Bruce, Robin JR DSHS 30.12
6 McKnight, Lan SO DSHS 30.27
7 Rauch, Williar SO RA 30.55
8 Becnel, Lelanc 8 SJH 30.71
DT
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H

H

e

e

e

Heat 6 of 9 Finals

Lopez, Gabriel
Roussel, Karsc
Latiolais, Kole
Knobloch, No:
Albert, Ethan
Romaguera, G
Arnold, Simon
Landry, Easto:

Doiron, Paul
Jacob, Cole
Luminais, Kipt
Zeringue, Skyl
Lowry, Aidan
Kugler, Gabrie
Lear, Jacob
Smith, Grady

Madere, Brayc
Hale, Andrew
Glover, Huntle
Waguespack, |
Whitney, Ayvr
Theriot, Aider
Brock, Ben

Richard, Madc

Lambert, Rem
Marix, Creed
Chauvin, Jude
Culver, Joshua
Long, Ethan
Oubre, Chase
Forsyth, Ty
Cannon, Kayd:

O NOUTA WN RS ONOUTAWNRS ONOOUT A WNRSG 0N U A WN R

t 7 of 9 Finals

t 8 of 9 Finals

t 9 of 9 Finals

8
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO

JR
FR
SO
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR

FR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SO
FR
SR

SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR

ScC
LHS
LHS
THS
LHS
ScC
TWS
LHS

DSHS
RA
LHS
RA
ScC
ScC
LHS
DSHS

DHS
THS
DSHS
ScC
HHS
THS
ScC
LHS

LHS
scc
LHS
DHS
SJH

LHS
LHS
scc

#9 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

29.45
29.21
28.67
28.22
28.46
29.10
29.34
29.75

27.41
27.28
27.22
27.06
27.09
27.27
27.34
27.63

26.83
26.59
26.01
25.64
25.65
26.29
26.65
26.88

25.51
25.00
24.72
23.39
24.04
24.91
25.43
25.62

1:11.91 D1
1:19.73 D2
1:23.43 D3
1:28.78 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName

Yr

Heat 1of2 Finals

1 Doster, Juliant
Harris, Shyant
McGinnis, Zoe
Kaufman, Eve
Cortez, Maken
Kraemer, Sopl
Schmitt, Madi:

N Oy U AW

SO
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
FR

ScC
THS
TWS
TWS
SJH
SJH
THS

NT
1:49.59
1:32.33
1:22.90
1:27.47
1:43.39
2:05.79
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Heat 2 (#9 Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

1 Hinchman, Lic JR DHS 1:16.24
2 Weber, Brynn JR SCC 1:14.47
3 Partesotti, SofiaFR TWS 1:11.84
4 Shaidaee, Leyl JR DSHS 1:03.13
5 Cortez, Ashtyr 8 SJH 1:07.84
6 Becnel, Alyse JR SJH 1:13.05
7 Brady, Lily SO ScC 1:15.68
8 Prejean, Ellie] SO THS 1:19.99
#10 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly
59.28 D1
1:07.32 D2
1:09.47 D3
1:28.78 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
1 Foulon, Sawye FR SCC NT
2 Pitchford, And HHS 1:30.84
3 Arnold, Simon SR TWS 1:19.77
4 Marix, Abram FR SCC 1:15.92
5 Brazan,Beau SO SJH 1:16.70
6 Martinez, Vinc FR THS 1:19.95
7 Kidder, Micky SR DHS NT
8 Becnel, Cole 8 SJH NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Sosa, Jacob SR SCC 1:10.32
2 Benoit, Dakod SR SJH 1:03.00
3 Lasserre,Owe SO DHS 1:02.18
4 Jenkins, Alex SO LHS 1:00.14
5 Stricklin, Elliss JR  TWS 1:00.95
6 Martin, Grant JR LHS 1:02.51
7 Madere, Madd JR SCC 1:07.29
8 Diket, Connor SR DHS 1:11.54

#11 Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

1:01.19 D1
1:05.97 D2
1:06.98 D3
1:12.80 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1of6 Finals
2 Roussel, Layni FR LHS NT
3 Cancella, Karn FR DHS NT
4 Terrazas, Kam FR DSHS 1:41.44
5 Rosa-Gomez,1 JR DHS 1:46.43
6 Robin, Jordan SO DHS NT

2025 SJPS HS Meet 4-10/18/2025

Meet Program - Morning

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
Keller, Maggie
Revish, Jayde
Allison, Darvy
Sanders, Liliat
Lambert, Mad
Chavis, Kaitly1
Robichaux, Jos
Meyer, Adi

t 3 of 6 Finals
Sanders, Abig:
Champagne, M
Jorritsma, Kaa
Williams, Leal
Michalopoulo:
Stack, Micah
Canyon, Aynsl
Bourgeois, Ka

t 4 of 6 Finals
Cambe, Layla
Robin, Brookl
Giger, Zoe
Landry, Betha
Babin, Taylor
Mantilla, Mari
Detillier, Chlo
Morvant, Cloe

t 5of 6 Finals
Tassin, Megan
Hayes, Heidi A
Montes, Jazmi
Manson, Kinle
Bordes, Violet
Duhe, Jordan
Perkins, Layla
Dubhe, StevieLy

t 6 of 6 Finals
LaRose, Cami

Leblanc, Layni
Hymel, Sadie
Tregre, Baileig
Galvez, Sofia
Verdin, Brianr
Folse, Kinley
Weber, Ashtyr

He

He

He

He

O NN UL WNRFPgg N0V WNRg 0N UTE WNRg 0N ULE WN R OO0 UL W -

FR
SO

FR
SO
FR
FR

JR

FR
FR

SO
JR
SR

8
SO
FR

7
JR
JR
JR
JR

SO
FR
8
FR
SO
SO

SO

JR
FR
JR
SR
JR
SO
7
JR

HHS
DSHS
DSHS
TWS
LHS
DSHS
THS
DSHS

DSHS
HHS
TWS
ScC
TWS
DSHS
THS
RA

ScC
DHS
LHS
SJH

LHS
DHS
LHS
SJH

scc
THS
SJH

scc
DHS

HHS
DHS

scc
LHS
scc

THS
SJH
scc

(@ T

AQUATIC CENTER

1:36.36
1:26.91
1:24.90
1:23.42
1:24.71
1:25.90
1:34.25
1:37.59

1:20.79
1:19.80
1:18.43
1:17.02
1:17.38
1:19.18
1:19.86
1:22.91

1:14.17
1:12.56
1:11.96
1:10.96
1:11.02
1:12.37
1:13.39
1:16.96

1:10.62
1:10.15
1:07.39
1:06.72
1:06.93
1:09.44
1:10.61
1:10.75

1:06.45
1:05.16
1:02.65
1:00.19
1:00.43
1:02.95
1:06.34
1:06.47

#12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle
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52.80 D1
1:00.05 D2
1:00.91 D3
1:07.15 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName

Yr

Heat 1 of7 Finals
Avila Cedeno,

Acosta, Leo L
Boudreaux, As
Joshi, Aarush
Ao, Ryan T
Domingue, Brr
Savoie, Elliot ]

t 2 of 7 Finals
Westbrook, Ct

Celestine, Gre;
Alexander, Iar
White, Joseph
Henry, Brysen
Cranford, And
Landry, Micah

t 3 of 7 Finals
Elaal, Nour

Baugh, Logan
Hale, Hunter
Love, Jacques
Breaux, Ashur
McKnight, Lan
Hernandez, Be
Ellsworth, For
t 4 of 7 Finals

Bruce, Robin
Lopez, Gabriel
Brock, Ben
Remondet, Ha
Kugler, Baylor
Romaguera, G
Rauch, Williar
Schwilke, Mad

t 5of 7 Finals
Knobloch, No:

Jacob, Cole
Lowry, Aidan
Brock, Beaux
Westbrook, Ct
Fletcher, Jacks
Crawford, Kal
Kugler, Gabrie

He

He

He

He

O N U WNRG ONOUTA WNRR NG WNRG NOUTDS WNRG N0 WwN R

SO
FR
FR
SO

SO

SO
JR
FR
FR
FR
JR

SO

JR
SO
FR
FR

JR

FR
SO
SO
SO
SO

JR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SR

DSHS
DHS
DSHS
TWS
HHS
THS
HHS

scc
SJH
scc
THS
DHS
DSHS
THS

DSHS
HHS
scc
TWS
THS
DSHS
DHS
THS

DSHS
ScC
ScC
ScC
ScC
ScC
RA
TWS

THS
RA

ScC
RA

ScC
DHS
DHS
ScC

NT
1:28.14
1:27.27
1:26.00
1:26.53
1:27.33
1:31.62

X1:21.22
1:20.70
1:19.18
1:16.83
1:19.05
1:19.53
1:21.18

1:15.43
1:14.82
X1:12.50
1:11.75
1:11.97
1:12.59
1:15.22
1:16.58

1:11.35
1:10.42
1:07.79
1:06.25
1:07.67
1:08.01
1:10.68
1:11.38

1:04.71
1:03.95
1:03.50
1:02.76
1:03.01
1:03.88
1:04.04
1:05.23
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Heat 6 (#12 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

2025 SJPS HS Meet 4-10/18/2025

Meet Program - Morning

Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Martinez, Natl

Sepanik, Mattl
Easton, Charli
Scioneaux, Br:
May, Noah Tu
Whites, Andre
Albert, Ethan

N Oy U AW

SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
JR

ScC 6:59.20
TWS 6:21.00
TWS 6:06.35
SJH 5:31.42
DSHS 5:41.61
TWS 6:14.23
LHS 6:27.83

#15 Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LaneTeam

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 THS

4 TWS
5 HHS

Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 DHS

RA
scc
LHS
SJH
DSHS

N O Ul AW

A 2:15.42
A 2:04.81
A 2:09.49
A 1:58.99
A 1:58.24
A 1:45.95
A 1:56.21
A 1:58.73
A 2:02.58

#16 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

LaneTeam

Relay Seed Time

Heat 1of2 Finals
3 THS

4 DSHS
5 HHS

Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 RA

3 LHS
scc
DHS
SJH
TWS

N O U1

A 2:18.86
A 1:47.72
A 1:51.44
A 1:42.42
A 1:40.05
A 1:36.70
A 1:38.32
A 1:40.44
A 1:45.20

#17 Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Heat 2 of4 Finals
Lacombe, Alay

Kraemer, Sopl
Fritsche, Aver
Rodriguez, Ka
McDonald, Lol
Walsh, Taylor
Cousins, Rilyn
Sanders, Liliat
t 3 of4 Finals
Nguyen, Sophi
Entremont, At
Michell, Adeli1
Jorritsma, Kaa

He

Chauvin, Jade
Hinchman, Lic
Mitchell, McKi
Doster, Juliani
t 4 of4 Finals

Naquin, Ameli
Cortez, Maken
Robin, Jordan
Rome, Bayla
Brady, Lily
Manson, Kinle

He

Verdin, Brianr
Duhe, Taylor

O NV WN R N0 UL WNRgg 0N O U WN R

#18 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

JR
SO

SO
FR

FR

FR
8
8

FR

FR

JR

JR

SO

JR
JR
SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR

LHS
SJH
ScC
DHS
TWS
HHS
DHS
TWS

THS
ScC
ScC
TWS
LHS
DHS
HHS
ScC

DHS
SJH
DHS
LHS
ScC
ScC
THS
RA
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NT
1:42.90
1:34.32
1:28.33
1:29.00
1:35.22

NT

NT

1:24.78
X1:23.70
1:21.51
1:20.24
1:20.78
1:22.04
1:24.45
1:28.21

1:19.07
1:16.79
1:16.08
1:13.56
1:13.70
1:16.12
1:17.86
1:19.94

1:01.70 D1
1:09.87 D3
1:10.52 D2
1:26.72 D4
School Seed Time

LaneName

Yr

1 Marix, Creed JR SCC 1:01.53
2 Martin, Grant JR LHS 1:01.03
3 Morvant, Mict SR SJH 59.77
4 Waguespack,] JR SCC 58.95
5 Theriot, Aider SO THS 59.47
6 Bouler, Aidan SR DHS 1:00.61
7 Ory, Harris SO SCC 1:01.28
8 Deis, R] FR DHS 1:01.79
Heat 7 of 7 Finals
1 Cannon, Kayde SR SCC 58.60
2 Roccaforte, Br JR SCC 57.57
3 Tankersley, M SR DHS 53.43
4 Long, Ethan SR SJH 51.25
5 Beber, Ryan SR SCC 52.64
6 Forsyth, Ty SR LHS 54.22
7 Badeaux, Colli HHS 58.43
8 Falcon-Villa,J: FR TWS 58.84
#13 Girls 500 Yard Freestyle
6:29.06 D1
6:53.81 D3
7:00.45 D2
7:10.74 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 BellonyHoA¢ SO DSHS NT
4 Vitrano, Lilliar SO THS 8:22.26
5 Vazquez Ojed: SR THS 8:39.29
6 Burnthorne, C HHS NT
Heat 2 of2 Finals
1 Martin, Sophie FR THS 7:35.84
2 Falkner, Gretc JR TWS 7:04.79
3 Deville, Marlas JR DHS 6:43.96
4 Shaidaee, Leyl JR DSHS 5:46.81
5 Boudreaux, Er JR THS 6:41.23
6 Brady, Molly SR SCC 6:47.28
7 Neikirk, Zoe SO TWS 7:06.11
8 Troxclair, Isab JR SCC 7:43.63
#14 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle
5:39.05 D1
6:28.83 D3
6:31.29 D2
7:47.82 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of2 Finals
3 Chauvin, Jude JR LHS NT
4 Foulon, Sawye FR SCC 7:16.71
5 Whitney, Park FR LHS NT

1:14.30 D1

1:16.71 D3

1:19.03 D2

1:27.75 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time

Heat 1of4 Finals

3 Hymel, Mayse FR LHS NT
4 Robin, Brookl' SO DHS NT
5 Giger, Zoe FR LHS NT

e

AQUATIC CENTER

Heat 1 of3 Finals
Kidder, Micky
Troxler, Jace F
Arceneaux, Dr
Scioneaux, Pai
Boudwin, Mat
Becnel, Lelanc
Hawkins, Kole
Deis, R]

t 2 of 3 Finals
Doiron, Paul
Nguyen, Elijah
Smith, Grady
Roccaforte, Br
McClung, Cole
Fletcher, Jacks
Zeringue, Skyl

He

O N UTE WN R OO U WN R

Wagner, Jacoh

SR

FR
8
SO
8
SO
FR

JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SR
FR
SO

DHS
HHS
ScC
SJH
LHS
SJH
DHS
DHS

DSHS
THS
DSHS
ScC
LHS
DHS
RA
DHS

NT
1:44.51
1:29.84
1:28.16
1:28.76
1:32.93

NT

NT

1:22.76
1:21.23
1:10.23
1:08.92
1:09.01
1:12.79
1:21.52
1:26.84
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Heat 3 (#18 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

2025 SJPS HS Meet 4-10/18/2025
Meet Program - Morning

#20 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke
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#22 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

1 Wolters, Cylis SR TWS 1:07.98
2 Drummond,H FR TWS 1:06.89
3 Kirklin, Austir SR SJH 1:05.32
4 Stricklin, Elliss JR  TWS 59.27
5 Culver, Joshua SR DHS 1:03.45
6 Rome, Landen JR SJH 1:06.32
7 Jenkins, Alex SO LHS 1:07.38
8 Richard, Madc SR LHS 1:08.17
#19 Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke
1:20.20 D1
1:26.96 D2
1:31.44 D3
1:37.02 D4
LaneName Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1 of4 Finals
3 Garofalo, Adily FR THS 1:53.72
4 Vanderborne, FR SCC 1:37.34
5 Schion, Scarle FR THS 1:42.28
6 Partesotti, SofiaFR TWS NT
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Stack,Micah SO DSHS 1:34.38
2 Rich, Laeryd C SO TWS 1:33.24
3 Smith, Emma SO THS 1:33.07
4 Kaufman, Eve JR TWS 1:32.33
5 Becnel, Sydnie 8 SJH 1:32.50
6 Arnett, Emelyy FR SCC 1:33.14
7 Carter, Leah FR DHS 1:33.25
8 Levet, Kylie SO ScC 1:35.91
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Chauvin, Carle FR LHS 1:30.86
2 Babin,Emma JR RA 1:29.48
3 Williams, Leal FR SCC 1:28.50
4 Mangum, Ann JR DSHS 1:27.80
5 McNulty, Sadii JR SCC 1:28.35
6 Bordes, Violet SO DHS 1:28.68
7 Morvant, Cloe JR SJH 1:30.47
8 Matherne, My FR LHS 1:31.32
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Folse, Kolby SO SJH 1:26.81
2 Brignac, Addis SO LHS 1:24.94
3 Bourgeois,Ma SR LHS 1:22.72
4 Tregre, Brylei; JR SCC 1:20.94
5 Siddiqui, Zoey TWS 1:22.62
6 Nguyen, Made JR THS 1:22.91
7 Hayes, Heidi2A FR THS 1:25.29
8 Ortiz, Mckenzi FR DHS 1:27.46

1:08.97 D1 LaneTeam Relay Seed Time
1:17.47 D2 Heat 1 of2 Finals
1:18.95 D3 3 HHS A 5:25.84
1:24.95 D4 4 THS A 4:37.08
LaneName Yr School Seed Time 5 DSHS A 4:40.10
Heat 1of4 Finals Heat 2 of2 Finals
2 Murray, Kain FR DHS NT 2 DHS A 3:55.98
3 Inness,Keith 8 SJH 2:00.37 3 SHH A 3:47.40
4 Domingue, Brr SO THS 1:52.80 4 SCC A 3:39.72
5 Breaux, Ashur JR THS 1:59.33 5 LHS A 3:46.71
6 Becnel, Cole 8 SJH NT 6 TWS A 3:51.67
7 McClung, Luke SR LHS NT 7 RA A 4:25.30
Heat 2 of4 Finals
1 Roussel, Karsc SO LHS 1:31.02
2 Dupas, Will SO DSHS 1:25.88
3 Crawford, Kalc SR DHS 1:25.03
4 Westbrook, Ct SO SCC 1:22.67
5 Ellsworth, For FR THS 1:22.71
6 Lawrence, Lar SR DHS 1:25.03
7 Diah, Zaire TWS 1:30.03
8 Outhouse, Ow FR THS 1:31.41
Heat 3 of4 Finals
1 Remondet,Ha SO SCC 1:20.83
2 Madere,Madd JR SCC 1:19.74
3 Bouler, Alexar FR DHS 1:17.35
4 Babin, Andrev FR RA 1:16.95
5 Brazan,Beau SO SJH 1:17.09
6 Sepanik, Mattl SO TWS 1:19.17
7 Love, Jacques TWS 1:19.83
8 Hale, Andrew SR THS 1:22.11
Heat 4 of4 Finals
1 Lear, Jacob SR LHS 1:15.23
2 Madere, Brayc FR DHS 1:14.27
3 Lambert, Rem SR LHS 1:11.24
4 Diket, Connor SR DHS 1:09.31
5 Oubre, Chase SR LHS 1:10.82
6 Krumholt,Bra JR LHS 1:11.65
7 Whitney, Ayvi SR HHS 1:15.01
8 Sosa, Jacob SR SCC 1:15.31
#21 Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay
LaneTeam Relay Seed Time
Heat 1 of1 Finals
1 THS A 5:27.59
2 DHS A 4:33.88
3 SJH A 4:24.09
4 SCC A 4:02.24
5 RA A 4:19.38
6 LHS A 4:30.73
7 TWS A 4:46.15
e
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